
Rider Name Class Name # Horse Name A, O, or J Score

Maria Downey Introductory Test A 343 DAISY KNOLL FLYNN Amateur 61.25
Nina Golden Introductory Test A 342 CALCULATED THINKIN Amateur 69.688
Tonda Lewis Introductory Test A 2 PHANTOM Amateur 71.25
Sharon McGuiness Introductory Test A 373 SANTA FES PRINCE Amateur 59.062
Sherri Kimmel Introductory Test A 358 TELOS Amateur 60

Polly Erdley Introductory Test A 365 BRAVO CAVALLO Junior 59.063
Elizabeth Veley Introductory Test A 349 MAY Junior 68.75

Sharon Raup Introductory Test A 360 JUNIORS DIAMOND RING Open 60.312
Brittany Rosche Introductory Test A 362 GET A CLUE Open 64.062

Maria Downey Introductory Test B 343 DAISY KNOLL FLYNN Amateur 63.125
Kelli Simco Introductory Test B 345 A IS FOR ARTIST Amateur 69.063
Lia Alexander Introductory Test B 372 KOOL YOUR JETTS Amateur 67.812
Molly Boris Introductory Test B 329 STILL CHIEF Amateur 66.875
Tonda Lewis Introductory Test B 2 PHANTOM Amateur 63.125
Sharon McGuiness Introductory Test B 373 SANTA FES PRINCE Amateur 59.687
Sherri Kimmel Introductory Test B 358 TELOS Amateur 61.25

Polly Erdley Introductory Test B 365 BRAVO CAVALLO Junior 60.625
Elizabeth Veley Introductory Test B 349 MAY Junior 61.563

Sharon Raup Introductory Test B 360 JUNIORS DIAMOND RING Open 62.5

Kelli Simco Introductory Test C 345 A IS FOR ARTIST Amateur 68.5
Lia Alexander Introductory Test C 372 KOOL YOUR JETTS Amateur 64.75

Regina Clay Introductory Test C 36 HEART OF ZOEY Junior 63

Stephanie Herr Training Level Test 1 305 INDIGO ISLAND Amateur 65
Molly Boris Training Level Test 1 329 STILL CHIEF Amateur 60.192
Krystal Willcox Training Level Test 1 339 MEGA KAZ Amateur 59.23

Regina Clay Training Level Test 1 36 HEART OF ZOEY Junior 63.076
Regina Clay Training Level Test 1 7 INTIMATE TALES Junior 60.576

Jodi Van Sprang Training Level Test 1 335 RUMSPRINGA Open 62.115

KELLY MYERS Training Level Test 2 274 OUTLAW RODEO STAR Amateur 70.69
Stephanie Herr Training Level Test 2 305 INDIGO ISLAND Amateur 63.621
Nina Golden Training Level Test 2 342 CALCULATED THINKIN Amateur 63.966
Linda Colflesh Training Level Test 2 21 DARBY Amateur 61.379
Lia Alexander Training Level Test 2 372 KOOL YOUR JETTS Amateur 64.655
Robin Helm Training Level Test 2 319 ADAGIO Amateur 64.827
Krystal Willcox Training Level Test 2 339 MEGA KAZ Amateur 62.068

Carllee Simco Training Level Test 2 346 ROMAN OFFICER Junior 62.241
Regina Clay Training Level Test 2 7 INTIMATE TALES Junior 61.725
Olivia Smith Training Level Test 2 331 THE PROGRAMMER Junior 65.344
Olivia Smith Training Level Test 2 331 THE PROGRAMMER Junior h/c

Jodi Van Sprang Training Level Test 2 335 RUMSPRINGA Open 61.552

Linda Colflesh Training Level Test 3 21 DARBY Amateur 63
Robin Helm Training Level Test 3 319 ADAGIO Amateur 63.4

Lillian Short Training Level Test 3 258 CHIEF Junior 61
Carllee Simco Training Level Test 3 346 ROMAN OFFICER Junior 60.8

KELLY MYERS First Level Test 1 274 OUTLAW RODEO STAR Amateur 64.259
Julia Groft First Level Test 1 6 SPA CREEK SAMSON Amateur 62.777
Zoe Skutaris First Level Test 1 42 BLUEANDWHITE WINDSOR Amateur 67.407

Madelyn Weller First Level Test 1 109 POLARIS Junior 61.481

Lisa Capp First Level Test 1 344 THIRD TIMES A CHARM Open 61.667
Jill Darosh First Level Test 1 20 MR. SQUISHY MARSHMALLOW PUFFOpen 63.704

Zoe Skutaris First Level Test 2 42 BLUEANDWHITE WINDSOR Amateur 73.03
Tamara Palmer First Level Test 2 396 PISTOL Amateur 68.03

Madelyn Weller First Level Test 2 109 POLARIS Junior 63.03

Lisa Capp First Level Test 2 344 THIRD TIMES A CHARM Open 63.939
Jill Darosh First Level Test 2 20 MR. SQUISHY MARSHMALLOW PUFFOpen 61.061

Tamara Palmer Second Level Test 1 396 PISTOL Amateur 63.142

Anita Behrens Second Level Test 3 388 BO BROWN Amateur 64.167

Tyra Wiegers Third Level Test 1 377 WHISKEY GIRL Amateur 61.081

Anita Behrens Third Level Test 3 388 BO BROWN Amateur 65.75

Betty Ranieri Western Dressage Intro 1 390 BUDDY BEAR Amateur 57.272

Linda Shambaugh Western Dressage Intro 2 280 ELEGANT LADY Amateur 61.667

Carolyn J Young Western Dressage - Intro 3 347 IBA LONG TIME COMIN Amateur 68.25
Betty Ranieri Western Dressage - Intro 3 390 BUDDY BEAR Amateur 55

Linda Shambaugh Western Dressage - Intro 4 280 ELEGANT LADY Amateur 61
Carolyn J Young Western Dressage - Intro 4 347 IBA LONG TIME COMIN Amateur 64.5

Kelly Benn Western Dressage - Basic 3 12 ZOOM Amateur 60.435

Kelly Benn Western Dressage - Basic 4 12 ZOOM Amateur 64.615

High Point Rider
High Point Level Junior- Elizabeth Veley 68.75
Intro Tonda Lewis 71.25 Amateur- Zoe Skutaris 73.03
Training Kelly Myers 70.690 Open-Lisa Capp 63.939
First Zoe Skutaris 73.030
Second/Third Anita Behrens 65.750 STB Hp Award Sharon McGuinness 59.687
Western Intro Janet Young 68.250 Tip High Score AA- Kelli Simco 69.063
Western Basic Kelly Benn 64.615 Tip High Score Jr Carlee Simco 62.241


